DATA-SOLUTIONS
LOW VOLTAGE INSULATORS, METRIC THREAD, 20 MM, 17 MM HEX WIDTH,
M6 THREAD
CODICE A CATALOGO
ISOTP20M6
CERTIFICATIONS
CARATTERISTICHE
Halogen free
High resistance to leakage current
Great stability of electrical and mechanical parameters
Fiberglass reinforced
UL® Recognized in E125470 and evaluated for dielectric withstand rating of 1,500 VAC/DC
RoHS compliant
ATTRIBUTI DEL PRODOTTO
Article Number: 548420
Material: Steel; Glass Fibre Reinforced Polyamide
Finish: Electrogalvanized
Working Temperature: −40 to 130°C
Flammability Rating: UL® 94V-0
Complies With: IEC® 60695-2-11 (Glow Wire Test 960 °C)
Dielectric Strength, IEC 61439.1: 3500 VAC @ 1 min
Dielectric Strength, UL: 1500
Insulation Voltage: 1000; 1500
Height (H): 20mm
Hex Width (W): 17mm
Depth (D): 20mm
Thread Size (TS): M6
Thread Depth (TD): 6mm
Diameter (Ø): 15mm
Static Load 1 (F1): 150daN
Static Load 2 (F2): 100daN
Unit Weight: 0.01kg
ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS
Creepage and clearance distances need to be in accordance with the relevant application standard.
DIAGRAMS
AVVERTIMENTO
I prodotti nVent devono essere installati e utilizzati solo come indicato nelle schede istruzioni e nei materiali di formazione di
nVent. Le schede istruzioni sono disponibili su www.nvent.com e presso il vostro rappresentante del servizio clienti nVent.
Un'installazione scorretta, un uso improprio, un'applicazione errata o qualsiasi altro mancato rispetto completo delle istruzioni e
degli avvertimenti di nVent può causare malfunzionamenti del prodotto, danni alla proprietà, gravi lesioni personali e morte e/o
annullare la vostra garanzia.
2
© 2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners.
nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
Our powerful portfolio of brands:
nVent.com CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF
TRACER
33